

2/6/2025 2:41:52 PM

## **WORK ORDER**

Micheal Basler

16151 Morganton Morganton, GA 30560 (706) 633-0825 Customer #: 203432 Order #: 327580 Location #: 278965

Zone:B-013-FRI-Terms:

Map Code:

Service Code: Propane Service

Description: 02-07-25 GO 1ST T/I 325 w/ 260g @ 2.999 Move old tank

aside NO NOT PUMP Connect to lines already there CCOF SM

706-633-0825

Date Ordered: 2/6/2025

**Scheduled Date:** 

Est. Completion:

Start:

Tech:

Stop:

Name:

Last Service:

Last Tune Up:

Contract: Manufact:

SC Renewal:

Model:

Notes: Instructions:

Service History:

Date Invoice # Tech

**Problem Reported** 

Service Notes



## www.folgergas.com

## RINNAI **WORK ORDER**

SM

Customer Acct #: 203432	Date: 02/07/20	)25	
Name MICHAEL BASLER	Instructions:GO 1ST T/I325W/260G@2.999 MOVE OLD		
Address 16151 MORGANTON HIGHWAY	TANKAASIDE DO	NOT PUMP CONNEC	T TO LINES THERE
MORGANTON, GA 30560	Order #: 327580	O CALL 706-633	-0825 CCOF SI
DESCRIPT	TION OF WORK	NUMBER OF STREET	
COMMENTS:			Alexander Branch Branch
SERVICED BY:			
DATE START TIME FINISH TIME	TOTAL TIME	LABOR RATE	AMOUNT
		100.00/hr	
		100.00/hr	
	Retail Price	Contract Price	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Rinnai \$	\$	
Performed leak check Yes No	Standard Vent Kit \$	\$	
Gas check attached Yes No	Standard Install \$	\$	
Leak check Initial	Total \$	\$	
Start Pressure End Pressure Time Held System OK	Tank Set	New Cust Special	
	L.P. Gas /Gal 3.299	L.P. Gas /Gal 2.999	
0/ in Tonk	Gallons 260 FRCC \$9.79	Gallons 260 FRCC \$9.79	0.70
% in Tank	Fuel Total 857.74	Fuel Total 779.74	9.79 779.74
	Tank Lease/YR 99.00	1st yr Lease FREE	FREE
AMOUNT REC'D	Total Materials		
\$	Sub-Total		
□ CASH □ CHECK#	Sales Tax Tank Set Fee \$250	Tank Set Fee 20.00	20.00
☐ CREDIT CARD	Safety Inspection \$129.95		20.00
	Total Labor		29.93
#	Total charges		
EXP. DATE	Prepay Bal On Account		
* I have received the Consumer Safety information & material.	Safe Appliance Savin	igs O I I o	519.39
* I am satisfied with the work performed.	Safe Appliance	e Rebate	3000
* Customer agrees to pay all costs of collection, agency fees, court costs, and reasonable attorney fees in the event of			
default on payment.			
* Signing agrees to year contract for discount.		MATERIAL CONTRACTOR	
OUOTOMED SIGNATURE	TOTAL BAL	ANCE DUE	
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE			





## PROPANE GAS PIPING SYSTEM CHECK

the service technician and reprequipment or structural composition of the service technician and representation and representation of the service technician and representation a	UMP CONNE CALL 706 resents the conditionents, and cannot	CCT TO EXISTING -633-0825 CCF
K ASIDE. DO NOT P  T#: 327580 LINES  the service technician and represequipment or structural composition  Lossef  Mulera Flame  V  Ok  N/A	UMP CONNE CALL 706 resents the conditionents, and cannot	CCT TO EXISTING -633-0825 CCF
the service technician and reprequipment or structural composition of the service technician and representation and representation of the service technician and representation a	resents the conditionents, and cannot	ons existing on the
the service technician and reprequipment or structural composition of the service technician and representation and representation of the service technician and representation a	resents the conditionents, and cannot	ons existing on the
Mudern Flame  NV  NV  OK ON	Ok	
Mudern Flame  NV  NV  OK ON	Ok	
Mudern Flame  NV  NV  OK ON	Ok	
Z Ok O N/A	Ok	
Z Ok O N/A	Ok	
Ø Ok D N/A	Ok	
the contract of the second sec		□ Ok
	Ok 🗆 N/A	Ok N/A
☐ Ok □	Ok	□ Ok
d Ok □ N/A □	Ok 🗆 N/A	Ok N/A
Q Ok D N/A D	Ok 🗆 N/A	Ok N/A
	Ok N/A	□ Ok □ N/A
₽ Ok □	Ok	□ Ok
-	Yes No	☐ Yes ☐ No
		J
Manufacture Date Locat	ion	Tank Condition
		01
Venting Flow/Delivery  ☐ Incorrect	/ Pressure	Lock-Up Pressure
Incorrect	-	
Incorrect // 7		13.6
Test:		13.6
ssure End Pressure	Time Held	Pass
End 1 1000d10		
PSI PSI	Mins	☐ Yes
		□ No
	Venting Flow/Delivery  Incorrect  Incorrect	Venting Flow/Delivery Pressure  Incorrect  I